Sean Scaba l-ocops

@ @ LAMPASAS STORE
DETAIL

LAMPASAS ) ¥ig0,

__________ — VICTOR DETAIL
Burnet County
Climbing Data
54 Mile Route 49 Mile Route

Climbing Dist - 25.79 Miles  Climbing Dist - 23.05 Miles
Climbing Feet - 2333 Feet Climbing Feet - 2022 Feet

Max Elev - 1571 Feet Max Elev - 1571 Feet
Min Elev - 1026 Feet Min Elev - 1137 Feet
37 Mile Route 24 Mile Route

Climbing Dist - 18.31 Miles  Climbing Dist - 12.39 Miles
Climbing Elev - 1571 Feet Climbing Elev - 1032 Feet

Max Elev - 1571 Feet Max Elev - 1542 Feet
Min Elev - 1306 Feet Min Elev - 1306 Feet
54 Mile Route
Seg Trip
CR 208 Dist Dist Directions

0.00 0.00 R out of parking lot onto Main St.

0.06 0.06 LeftatT

0.04 0.10 RatT(US281)

0.17 0.27 Lon CR 108 (San Saba Rd.)

8.94 9.21 Continue straight on CR 108 at CR 109
7.03 16.24 LatTonto CR 103

1.25 17.49 RatTonFR 1478 (Naruna)

1963 0.60 25.94 “Lampasas City Limits”
o 8.45 26.54 Keep right at side road to leave FR 1478
Ag_g,b«“‘ 0.55 27.09 LatTonUS 281

0.13 27.22 RonUS 190

A

<)
S h 0.26 2748 RonUS 183
s Q'_\ \?ﬁﬂ?“ﬁ%@&umty Center (Food and water to left at light — only services)
O 0.73 28.21 Ron CR 4006 at “Lampasas Monuments”
Q (becomes CR 207 in Burnet Co.)
», BURNET 7.36 35.57 Continue on CR 207 at CR 206
DETAIL 6.90 42.47 RonFM 963
3.52 45.99 Continue on FM 963
7.03 53.02 R onto Main St. to return to Burnet M.S
%, Burnet M. S. 0.42 53.44 Rinto school parking lot
Burnet Middle School 3 |Start/Finish 49 Mile Route
Start / Finish 2 Seg Trip
‘\W"“‘es Dist _ Dist Directions

29

0.00 0.00 R out of parking lot onto Main St.

0.06 0.06 LeftatT

0.04 0.10 RatT (US281)

0.17 0.27 Lon CR 108 (San Saba Rd.)

m 8.94 12%1 Continue straight on CR 108 at CR 109

BURNET )

7.03 R at T onto CR 103
. 521 21.45 LatTonto US 281
‘ 37 Mile Route 0.17 21.62 Ron CR 101 (becomes CR 205)
Seg Trip 486 26.48 LonCR 206
Dist Dist  Directions (Lake Victor Baptist Church on right -
0.00 0.00 R out of parking lot onto Main St. 482 3130 F\QN:Ee'IE g‘nbé"%k%w
017 027 Lon CR 108 (San Saba Rd.) 3o T oy o M 0 e Bumet M.S
8.94  9.21 Continue straight on CR 108 at CR 109 045 4917 Rinto schoolpardina lor = o met A
7.03 16.24 RatTonto CR 103 - - INto school parking lo
521 2145 LatT ontoUS 281 .
0.17 21.62 Ron CR 101 (becomes CR 205) ) 24 Mile Route
489 26.51 LonFR2340 Seg Tip
(Lake Victor Baptist Church on right - Dist Dist _Directions
water in back) ; ;
352 30.03 RatTonFM 963 882 888 Ee(f)tu;to{ parking lot onto Main St.
7.03 37.06 R onto Main St. to return to Burnet M.S 0.04 010 RatT (US 281
0.42 37.48 Rinto school parking lot 017 0.27 Lon CR 108 (San Saba Rd.)

894 921 RonCR109
1.38 10.59 Cross US 281 onto FR 2340
© Austin Cycling Association 2.82 13.41 Lake Victor Baptist Church (water in back)
2003, rev. 2007 3.52 16.93 RatTonFM963
. : : 7.03 23.96 R onto Main St. to return to Burnet M.S
hitp://www.austincycling.org 0.42 2438 Rinto school parking lot




